
CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
2

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

Tentative Seat Matrix for B.Sc. Allied and Healthcare Sciences 3rd Round



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
1

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
2

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
1

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
1

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
1

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Advanced Cancer Insititue 

(BFUHS),Bathinda
11123

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. (Neurophysiology 

Technology)
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. (Neurophysiology 

Technology)
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. (Neurophysiology 

Technology)
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. (Neurophysiology 

Technology)
Christian

Management 

Quota
5

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
General Category

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Christian

Management 

Quota
5

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Christian

Management 

Quota
5

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Christian
Management 

Quota
3

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
1

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

General Category
Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
2



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Christian
Management 

Quota
5

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
1

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Christian

Management 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
1

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Christian

Management 

Quota
4



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Anaesthesia 

& Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Anaesthesia 

& Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Anaesthesia 

& Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
4

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Anaesthesia 

& Operation Theatre 

Technology

Christian
Management 

Quota
3

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging 
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging 
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging 
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor in Medical 

Radiology and Imaging 
Christian

Management 

Quota
4

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Dialysis 

Therapy Technology
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Dialysis 

Therapy Technology
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Dialysis 

Therapy Technology
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Dialysis 

Therapy Technology
Christian

Management 

Quota
5

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Christian Medical College, Ludhiana 11111

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Christian

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

NRI
Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
General Category

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
NRI

Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Management 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
General Category

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Backward Classes

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
General Category

Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
NRI

Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Persons with Disability

Management 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Scheduled Caste

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
General Category

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
NRI

Management 

Quota
2



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Management 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
General Category

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
Backward Classes

Management 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
General Category

Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
NRI

Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
Persons with Disability

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Transcription
Scheduled Caste

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Backward Classes
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry General Category
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry NRI
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Persons with Disability
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Scheduled Caste
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

General Category
Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Backward Classes
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

General Category
Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

NRI
Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Persons with Disability
Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Scheduled Caste
Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
General Category

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
NRI

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Backward Classes

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
General Category

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
NRI

Management 

Quota
2

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Persons with Disability

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology
Scheduled Caste

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
General Category

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Backward Classes

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
General Category

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
NRI

Management 

Quota
0

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Persons with Disability

Management 

Quota
1

Dayanand Medical College and Hospital 

Ludhiana
11112

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc.(Cardiac 

Technology)
Scheduled Caste

Management 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
1

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Amritsar 11113

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
General Category

Government 

Quota
2

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Government Medical College, Patiala 11114

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
1

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
1

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
General Category

Government 

Quota
3

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital,Sangrur 11124

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
2

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Anesthesia & 

Operation Theatre 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
General Category

Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
NRI

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Cardiac 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Dialysis 

Techniques

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Border Area

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
General Category

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
NRI

Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
2

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Emergency 

Responder

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Border Area

Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
General Category

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Intensive Care Unit 

Techniques

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Medical 

Radiography & Imaging 

Technology

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Backward Area
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry
Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry General Category
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry NRI
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Optometry

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Backward Area
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Border Area
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

NRI
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
2



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

B.Sc. Orthopedic 

Assistant & Plaster 

Techniques

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Audiology 

and Speech Language 

Pathology

Backward Classes
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Audiology 

and Speech Language 

Pathology

General Category
Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Audiology 

and Speech Language 

Pathology

NRI
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Audiology 

and Speech Language 

Pathology

Persons with Disability
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Audiology 

and Speech Language 

Pathology

Scheduled Caste
Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Audiology 

and Speech Language 

Pathology

Tsunami victims
Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Area

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Backward Classes

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Border Area

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children of persons  (Parents / 

Guardians) killed in terrorist actions in 

Punjab

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Children/Grandchildren of Freedom 

Fighters

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
General Category

Government 

Quota
2

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
NRI

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Persons with Disability

Government 

Quota
1



CollegeName
College 

Code
Courses Branch Category Quota

Vacant 

Seats

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Scheduled Caste

Government 

Quota
1

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Sports Person (with valid XI–XII 

achievements & gradation from Director 

of Sports, Punjab)

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy
Tsunami victims

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Armed Forces Personnel 

(Defence) : Priority I: Widows/Wards of 

Defence personnel killed in action

Government 

Quota
0

University Institute of Allied & 

Healthcare Sciences, Faridkot
11122

B.Sc. Allied and 

Healthcare 

Sciences

Bachelor of Radiation 

Therapy Technolgy

Wards of Punjab Police Personnel, 

Punjab Armed Police, Punjab Home 

Guards, and Para-Military Forces (Killed 

in action)

Government 

Quota
0


